QUANTITY

STANDARD SCHNAUZER CLUB OF AMERICA

PUBLICATIONS FORM

DESCRIPTION

Source Book 1
Source Book IIT

Source Book IV

Source Book V

Source Book VI

Source Book VII

Grooming Guide
Grooming Guide Pack Inc (10)
Grooming Video

Grooming DVD

Pocket Guide/
Quick Reference

The Standard Schnauzer
Ilustrated

The Standard Schnauzer
Blue Hand Out Folder Inc (10)

PRICE AMOUNT
$25.00

$12.50

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$2.00

$15.00

$27.00

$27.00

$6.50

$7.00

$2.00

SUBTOTAL:
S&H:

TOTAL:

* Check or money order only. Foreign orders email for payment options.
** S/H $3.00 for orders under $20; over $20, add 20% to total.



Sunny Lambert
7715 74" St South
Cottage Grove, MN 55016

Sunnylambert@me.com

All orders mailed 1* and 15",

Name:

Date:

Address:

Email;

Please include both forms when ordering and print legibly.



mailto:Sunnylambert@me.com

