STANDARD SCHNAUZER CLUB OF AMERICA PUBLICATIONS FORM

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	<u>PRICE</u>	AMOUNT
	Source Book I	\$25.00	
	Source Book III	\$12.50	
	Source Book IV	\$35.00	
	Source Book V	\$35.00	
	Source Book VI	\$35.00	
	Source Book VII	\$35.00	
	Grooming Guide	\$2.00	
	Grooming Guide Pack Inc (10)	\$15.00	
	Grooming Video	\$27.00	
	Grooming DVD	\$27.00	
	Pocket Guide/ Quick Reference	\$6.50	
	The Standard Schnauzer Illustrated	\$7.00	
	The Standard Schnauzer Blue Hand Out Folder Inc (10)	\$2.00	
		SUBTOTAL:	
		S&H:	
		TOTAL:	

^{*} Check or money order only. Foreign orders email for payment options. ** S/H \$3.00 for orders under \$20; over \$20, add 20% to total.

Sunny Lambert 7715 74th St South Cottage Grove, MN 55016 Sunnylambert@me.com

All orders mailed 1st and 15th.	
	Date:
Name:	
Address:	
Email:	

Please include both forms when ordering and print legibly.